

PRICE LIST

Full Publishing Service

£,1,695.00

Includes:

- Typesetting Conversion of manuscript with up to 12 images which includes text boxes. Thereafter charges apply of £10 per image applies.
- Cover design (images supplied by author).
- > ISBN allocation and barcode.
- Bibliographic Registration and Legal Deposit (6 copies).
- Full Inclusion on Amazon.co.uk, and Amazon.com (US) if required.
- Author biography input and rich publication synopsis listed on the above.
- Entry onto WH Smith Internet Bookshop, Waterstones.com website etc.
- Distribution services (if required)
- Production of long & short description of book (for cover & online traders) £200.00

Note that this requires a full read of the manuscript prior to either the short or long description being produced.

Proof copy (if required, prior to printing)

£, 50.00

• Proof read of manuscript:

£, 7.00 per 1000 words

• Copy edit and proof read: given on application. Guide price of

£,25.00 per 1000 words

Best-selling author and Stellar Books publisher Patricia C Byron will fully appraise the original manuscript with sense check for content errors, repetition, (in terms of style, vocabulary and content) grammatical and spelling errors. Once the author has improved the manuscript after the initial edit, it is then rechecked. There is then potentially a third read to ensure the new structure knits together well. Editing also includes two full prints of the manuscript for proofing purposes. Thereafter print outs will be charged at £15.00.

• **Printing:** Price of printing is subject to the type of paper used, page count, colour or mono and size of print run. A preliminary quote (for guidance purposes only) will be given once the manuscript has been formatted and the specification selected. A final quote will be given prior to print.

Includes:

- Manuscript digitally formatted for Kindle Amazon which can be viewed and read on multiple devices.
- Up to 12 images included which includes text boxes. Thereafter further charges of £10 per image applies.
- Look Inside' as standard on Amazon.
- > ISBN Assignment.
- All income from eBook downloads handled by Stellar Books is charged at ten percent.
- Alternatively, for a one off fee of £349.00, all revenue from downloads will be sent to the author.

Distribution

- At Stellar Books we encourage authors to distribute their books themselves thereby retaining as much of the revenue that ensues. However, if desired, we can arrange for Gardners wholesaler to distribute shops on your behalf.
- Alternatively, we can deal with Amazon for you should you wish. Prices on request.
- Note: wholesalers expect 55% discount and cost of carriage to be paid for by the author.
- Further, for hard copy book distribution to wholesalers, Stellar Books charges ten percent of the invoice total and carriage at cost price.

AOB

•	Marketing package Bespoke designed products 200 bookmarks, 100 business cards and 100 postcards.	£199.00
•	Press Release/Advance Information Sheet for promotional purposes.	£ 30.00
•	Inclusion of Search Inside on Amazon: (standard with eBooks)	£ 30.00
•	Up to 5 page website:	£199.00

- Any additional services which are requested by the author and sourced by Stellar Books will be charged at cost price plus ten percent.
- Stellar Books hourly rate is £50.00 per hour. This is only charged when services requested are
 outside of the usual remit and will be discussed and agreed upon prior to the work being
 undertaken.